
SOUPS & SALADS...

New England Clam Chowder $6
Soup of the Day $6
Local Mixed Greens Salad $6
w/ chicken $9   
Caesar Salad $6
w/ chicken $9   w/ grilled wild shrimp $12
Beet and Goat Cheese Salad $6

Whole Maine Lobster $27 $47
w/ corn and coleslaw

Steamer Clams $10 $17
Little Neck Clams $6 $10
Manila Clams $7 $12
Shell on Shrimp w/ TB spice $10 $17
Whole Jumbo Shrimp $15 $27
King Crab Legs $18 $32
Mussels w/ garlic & white wine $7 $12

CRISPY
Tilapia $7 Tilapia $7
Blue Fish $7 Catfish $7
Blue Cod $7 Haddock $7
Catfish $7 Bay Scallops $7
Rainbow Trout $7 Calamari $7
Squid $8 Shrimp $8
Shrimp $8 Clam Strips $9
Sea Scallops $9 Oysters $9

Hot & Steamy Seafood...

21
2 lb.1 1

2 lb.

1
2 lb. 1 lb.

Mini Burger
Hot Dog
Chicken Tenders
Mac n Cheese w/ Chicken
Crispy Shrimp           Scallops
Mini Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla
Mini Shrimp Quesadilla

Famous Blueberry Pie
Key Bridge Lime Pie
Brownie (w/ ice cream + 2)
Ice Cream Scoop
Ice Cream Cone     

$6

$5

$3

$3
                                 $4

$2
$4

$4.50

$2
$4.50
$2

PICK YOUR FISH...

Grilled Portabello Potato Salad
Grilled Corn on the Cob Mac & Cheese
Grilled Zucchini Corn Bread
Grilled Carrots Mashed Potatoes
Grilled Broccoli ($6) Rice Pilaf
Grilled Asparagus ($6) Hush Puppies
Fried Green Tomatoes French Fries ($2.5)
Green Beans
Side Salad

Sweet Potato Fries ($3)

Side Salad

SIDES... $5

$15
$20

FROM THE GRILL...

SANDWICHES W/ FRIES...

ROLLS  W/ FRIES...

Fish Sandwich
Crab Cake Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Grilled 3 Cheese Sandwich
Smoked Ham and Cheese Sandwich

$11
$15
$11
$7
$7

Maine Lobster Roll
Connecticut Lobster Roll
Crispy Shrimp Roll
Crispy Clam Strip Roll
Crispy Oyster Roll

$19
$19
$12
$12
$13

Wood Grilled Maine Lobster w/ 2 Sides $29
Local Grass Fed Beef Burger w/ fries $11
Wood Grilled Hot Dog w/ fries $6
Wood Grilled Portobella Burger w/ fries $8
Wood Grilled 1/2 Chicken w/ 2 Sides $15
Wood Grilled Chorizo Sausage $4

BUILD YOUR OWN shellfish POT...

Littleneck Clams
Steamer Clams
Manila Clams
Whole Jumbo Shrimp
Shell on Shrimp
King Crab Legs

$16
$23
$18
$33
$23
$38

1
2 lb. 1 lb.
$9
$13
$10
$18
$13
$21

Fresh Maine Lobster $47$27
Wood Grilled Chorizo $4

NEW ENGLAND CLAM BAKE...

Fresh Maine Lobster
Top Neck Clams
Wood Grilled Chorizo
Wood Grilled Red Onions
Red Bliss Potatoes

Milk Shake
(Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate)
Fruit Smoothie
(Strawberry, Banana, Blueberry, Mango, Cherry)
Health Shake
(Fruit and Yogurt)

Lemon Garlic Aioli
Cocktail 
Classic Tartar
Grilled Lemon

Coastal Sauces...

Fountain Drinks
Homemade Lemonade
Homemade Strawberry Lemonade
Sun Brewed Iced Tea
Sun Brewed Strawberry Iced Tea 
Bottled Water

FAMOUS FISH TaCOS...

.50c
Spicy Marinara
Barbeque
Remoulade
Basil Walnut Pesto

$5
$5

$2

$5
$5
$6

Shock Top
Stella Artois
Tackle Box Beer
Landshark
Harpoon IPA
Guiness
Our Famous “Big Ass Beer” $9 / $7

$22
$20

$15

$22
$22

-

FAMILY SIZE SIDES... 

$6
$8

$7

$8
$6

Cleveland Park Lemonade
Connecticut Ave White Sangria
Crackle Cocktail
Starboard Punch
Island Rickey


